
BEVERAGES

Fountain Soda ......................... $2.49

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry, Peach, Mango, & Lemonade

Mix & Match Any Flavor ....... $5.00

DESSERTS

Cheesecake ..............................

Mini Cookies
Chocolate Chip, Sugar, & Carnival

     Half Dozen ...........................
     Dozen .....................................
     Side of Icing .........................

$4.75

$3.99
$6.99
$2.00

SIDES

Tator Tots ..................................
Loaded Tator Tots ..................
Cheese, Bacon, Jalapeños & Ranch

$3.00
$7.75

WINGS

SAUCES

6 Wings 

12 Wings 

18 Wings

24 Wings

$10.99

$19.99

$27.99

$36.99 

$8.00

$13.99

$19.99

$25.99

BBQ
Carolina Golden BBQ
Hot
Garlic Parmesan
Sweet Thai Chili

BBQ
Carolina Golden BBQ
Hot
Garlic Parmesan
Sweet Thai Chili
Chipotle Ranch
Ranch
Blue Cheese

Wing Sauce Dipping Sauce

Traditional Boneless

Extra Dipping Sauce ......... $0.55


